Towbar

6272

Suzuki

10/2016->

* Ignis 2wd MF




M10x80 (10.9)

65Nm

M12x65 (10.9)
710Nm

ser.nr:

P )

ser.nr.

]

M10x40 (10.9)

65Nm

M10x30 (10.9)
65Nm

9520092

6272/2

M12x65 (10.9)

1T10Nm

6272/6

© 627270/10-08-2017/2

NL GB D F S DK E PL FS Cz H Rus
Sjabloon Template Schablone Gabarit schablonen skabelon Plantilla Sagoma Szablon Malline Sablona Sablon LWabnoH
Binnenkant Inside bum- [ Innenseite Intérieur du | Stétfangarens | Kofangerens Lado interior Lato interno del Wewngtrzna Puskurin Vniti strana | Belsé Bryrperan

o - - del paracho- - strona zder- o < : hz . | CTOPOHA 6am-
bumper per Stof3stange pare-chocs | insida inderside paraurti sisdpuolelle | ndrazniku (6kharitd
ques zaka nepa
Buitenkant Outside AulRenseite Extérieur du | Stotfangarens | Kofangerens Lado exterior Lato esterno Zewnetrzna Puskurin Vnéjsi strana | Kilsé HapyxHas
) . del paracho- - strona zder- P : Mnxo . | cTOpOHE Bam-
bumper bumper StoRstange pare-chocs | utsida yderside del paraurti ulkopuolelle | nérazniku lokharito
ques zaka nepa
Underside Lado inferior Spod/ Spodnf
Onderkant bumper / Unterseite Dessous du | Stotfangarens | Kofangerens Lato inferiore P . puskurin ala- | 2P Alsé HWxXHWI Kpai
. . del paracho- . krawedz strana PN
bumper Bumper StoRstange pare-chocs | undersida undersiden del paraurti puolelle P ; okharité | 6amnepa
edge ques zderzaka narazniku
. . . . e 3 . . P CpeaHve
Midden bum- | Middle bum- | Mitte Milieu du Stotfangarens | Kofangerens | Centro del Centro del Srodek zder- | Puskurin Stred Kozépsé dacTy
per per Stol3stange pare-chocs | mitt midte parachoques paraurti zaka keskelle narazniku okharito 6amnepa
Links LHS Links Gauche Vanster Venstre Izquierdo Sinistra Lewy Vasen Leva strana | Bal CneBa
Rechts RHS Rechts Droit Hoger Hgjre Derecho Destra Prawy Oikea Pravé strana |Jobb CnpaBsa
Uitsnijden Cut out Ausschneiden | Découper Klippa ut Skeere ud Cortar Ritagliare Wycigé Leikata Vyfiznout Kivdgas Bbipes
Buiglijn Bend line Biegelinie ngne de Bgjlinje Bukke linie Doblar linea Linea di piega Linia zagiecia | Taivutuslinja | Linie ohybu Hajtasi TR n3rv-
pliage vonal 6a
. . . . . - Csatlakoz
Koppelen Connect Verbinden Connecter Koppla in Forbind Conectar Connettere Potaczy¢ Kytked Pripojit s CoeanHUTb
Ontkoppelen | Disconnect | Abkuppeln Déconnecte Koppla fran Afbryd Desconectar Disconnettere | Odtaczy¢ Katkaista Odpojit Sltavol\ta PasbeanH1TL
Without ohne sans trappe uden dakpla- | _. . ole puskuris- nélkal
zonder bum- . . - sin tapa para- | senza copripa- | bez ostony ; bez krytu inz . | D€3 KOXYXa
bumperco- | Stol3stangen- | de pare- utan téckplat |deistedfan- . 53 suojus- ) p (6kharité
perklep choques raurti zderzaka R narazniku 6amnepa
ver klappe chocs geren levya burkolat

© 627270/10-08-2017/19




€/1102-80-01/0.2.29 ©®

_ WNS6
(601) S9XCLW 6060€56
ey | _
‘\\\ 7 \¢9\ S
_ ;0: - 082,29
R
= (0][s
U W
e (6°01) GOXZLIN
2/2L29
2600256
. WNES
(6°01) OEXOLW
WNZ9

(6°0L) OVXOLW

WNZ9
(601) 08XOLW

AU"19S

81/,102-80-01/0,2.29 @

*0S53]S 0AIISodsIp 12p INOIZNILNNVYW @ OSN,JINS 0]0dI9A ]3P 93Ua]N,] 0JRWIOJU] JIAR Ip d13)0U] RIRIYIIP IS

VIWYId @ OdaWIL

102]UBII3W 02283 1P OARISOdS|P 93UaNBAS || 0SS33S 0ARISOASIP |9 9J033NIISOI 1P AU O]0219A 9P SJ0JINIISOD 9P BlS
1U0IZ113534d 31je AlWIOJUOD Ul P3 B3390 J3JUBL Ul 0]23UOW JIAR IP BJBIYDIP B11IQ 111502105 B] :0IDDV.LNOW OLLIYYOD 1d ANOIZVIVIHDIA

oanviiod 11 ¥3d -IVIIdWOD va
(B ul) @31130W €))3P "XBIA 3)IgeIYIIOWIY BSSRIN =)
(B3 u1) @2130W ©])3p "XeIN BAISS)AWOD) BSSBIN = :DAOP

. O+1
N>9'S > 186000 * 5

:(9)1qe1ydiowls BSSEW B) 9IBSSE)IIP OlIeS
-S379U 9s) ejnwWJoJ duanbas e) alejidwod ‘oi66ejuow je a1apadold
-qa 9pud]ul IS IND NS BINIIIA B]JNS duOIZe)|RISUL|Ie ‘SSY IDT NN ewlou
e 0Je60)0wo oules] Ip OAIISOdSIP 19p BIIDUOPI,] SJEDLJIIDA Jod

0]0JISA0INE ,)|9P SUOIZE|0DJID P B1JeD IPIaA
(S8/S0/82'W A 1pan) aJoladns
WD G 1B 8JepuojoLIe” = Wd 0/ + (321130W) OTODIFA INOIZYIODHD IP V1HVYD 8J8pan WS’z 'S 1y L @ ueAese) Jad ayigelydiowls ezzaybien

:9)Ige1ydJowls BSSely

<-9102/01

6% 09 'S "Xew 3)edI3JaA 0d1eD

NX9'S :q 2J0jep
¢80LL1L0YSS LLg :auoizebojow
X-0SV :0d%e13e Ip odiy 8 asse))

4N :9)euoizung odi|

pmz siubl « pnzns
.29

:10DI13A0INE J3d
:0dy oures] Ip oaisodsiq



(6x) M10x40 (10.9) & (11%) M10

(4x) M10x30 (10.9) @ (2x) M12
(2x) M10

(1x) M10x80 (10.9)

(1x)@20x4 L=44,7mm
(2X) M12x65 (10.9) ﬁ

© 627270/10-08-2017/4

© 627270/10-08-2017/17



§//102-80-01/022.29 ©®

(””“”\Nr\
4 JDDJ | ==

O

¢NOILYOIdiaon

JC o

NX9'S :anjeA-a

Z80LLLO ¥SS L13

panoiddy

SSYd 303

X-0SV :ssejasbundno)

91/,102-80-01/0/2.29 @

(60L)
SOXZLW (x2)




1000km

U g

© 627270/10-08-2017/6

(7%) M10

(2x) M10

E' (4x) M10x40
- (10.9)

(4x) M104)

© 627270/10-08-2017/15




1/1102-80-01/022.29 @

‘9(e3uoW Ip SAUOIIINIISUL SBISD
3p e10aJi0dul ugpelaldiaiul ey sod A sopedipul sO) e SOJUIISIp SOIpaw
A slequow op SOpojaw ap osn |9 Jod ‘sependapeul sejusiwessay ap
0SN 12 OpUaAN}dUI ‘'0309J100U] 3fejuow un Jod ‘9juswie}dalipul O e3dalIp
‘sopesned souep Jod ezljigesuodsal S OU "A'g SWa3SAS Buimo] dulig

E|

‘buiupajfensbejuow spuab)@jpaw
usp Je Buluy|0)fe) JWeS SuAaIySJ04 Sp pus J)plwsbejuow aipue
60 apojaswasbejuow uspue Je asjppusaue bo [@yisen Jue3Jo] Je bniq
Jaubalaql esbo Japuniay ‘sbejuow JiayJo4 Je Jabesielo] Ja a1yalipul
19))2 9¥2JIp JOp 9peys JoJ bijyeasue a1 19 "A'g SWa3sAS Buimo | yulg

Ad

“Jauoipniisuisbuiajuow essap Ae bulu ol Biyea] Jwes ‘salysaq
wos ap ue Jassa0.d Yoo Japojawsbuisjuow eipue ‘b6Atan ebndwelo
AR Bulupueaue aAISNPUl ‘Bulisjuow biye)a) Ae J3aJIpuUl 18))8 RJIp
SIeYesJO WoS epeys JoJ ebleasue 2ul JB A'g SWaISAS buimo] juig

S

‘abejuow ap suoI1PNIISUI S9JUBSIIA SIP 9]DEXAU| UOIR]YIdIdIU| BUN,p
J93)Ns9J Ualq NO ‘sj1asald XNad anb saJjne suskow ap 39 101dwa,p spow
un,p uonesnin,) 38 seizdosddeur s)IINO,p UonesijiIN,) sidwod A ‘d8J100ul
sbejuow un,p Ja31NSJ JUSWSIDIIPUI NO JUSWSIISJIP Jualelsnod Inb sab
-ewwop s3] Jnod 9]1)1qesuodsal 93N03 SUIPIP A'g SWIISAS Buimo | yulig
4

‘Bunsiamue
-obejuoly uspusjyeliaqg Jop uoijelasdialu] 91Jeyla)ys4 SUIS SIMOS

¥1/,102-80-01/0,2229 @

*

*

*

*

(601)
08X0LW (x1)

(6701)

ww/ ‘py=1
OVX0LW (X9)

¥X029(X1)

1emiwabejuoy pun ualyejiansbejuopy Usuagaliydsabloa aIp S|e aispue

‘usbnazyiom ua3aubiesbun uon Bunzinuag SIp yone ud)e4 Jajuniep

‘uajalyyne sbejuo uagewabsbunupio Jydiu Jaule 86)o4 a33alIpul
J3PO afaJIp S| aIp ‘USPeydS JnJ Jydiu 3834ey ‘A'g SWalsAs buimo] yug «
‘usbulique OZA3S gewasb abejuy aydsiiiNe|d «

"U3gab AL Jap JOPO JB)PUBYYDRS JY| UURY JaQNIBIY JJUNiSNY

‘usapJam 3auydasabydeu Juam-q Wap sne sjjejusuagabab jsejabueyuy o6

-ISSRINZAsYdQY 3Ip gnw sa3ydimabbnaziye sap usbunispuy 1ag "uswysuius
nz usbepajun bnaziye4 usp st Jsejebueyuy suasse|abnz bnaziye4 sep Jnyald «
*3SIAMNIH

a

'SUOIPNIISUI Ajquiasse asay] Jo uonelaldiajul 1081100Ul 8] pue
‘PAUIIINO SIUO Y] UBY] SUBSW pUB SPOYIaW A|qUISSSe JaY30 JO asn ay)
'S|00] 8)gejIinsun Jo asn ay] bulpnul ‘Alquiasse J08110dul Aq A3daJIpul
Jo Adalip pasned abewep JoJ 31gel) Jou sI “A'g SWalsAs Buimo] Myulg «

jllw ul ale sjuswalnseawl ||v
*UOIIEIIUNWWODSIW SIY)
Jo J)nsau e se buisiie s191jew Aue JoJ ANjiqisuodsal Jdadde Jjou op "A’g
swa3sAs buimoy) ulig ‘uoi3a)dwod 03 Jond ddueidadde s Jawolsnd
ay3 Jo Jaaulbua uoije)easul ayy Aq pauieiqo aq LSNW UOIJeWwIojuod
- Jadwngq ayj Jo Huinand ayj j1ejua ssadoid uoije)jejsul siyl pjnoys «
‘410N
4D

341ydsioonsbejuow Bineylspuo Jip uen se3asdiajul

215INfUO 1am Uep ‘uslepplw Us azlimabejuow UaAaIYdSabI00OA Bp uep

2Japue ueA 3InJgab 38y us uaddeydspaalab ayiydsab-1aiu uea yinigab

uadalbaq Japuoseep ‘sbejuow 3sinfuo uena si 6106 Jdalipul JO DaJIP
19y aIp apeyds ap JOOA yjaxeldsuee 181U S| "A'g SWaISAS BuIMOo] yulg «

N




* Brink Towing Systems B.V. non puo essere ritenuta responsabile per
eventuali danni direttamente o indirettamente dovuti ad un errato mon-
taggio, intendendo con cid anche ['uso di attrezzi non idonei e ['uso di
metodi e mezzi di montaggio diversi da quelli prescritti, nonché all'erra-
ta interpretazione delle seguenti istruzioni di montaggio.

PL

*Brink Towing Systems B.V. nie ponosi odpowiedzialnosci za straty
poniesione posrednio lub bezposrednio na skutek niewtasciwego mon-
tazu, w tym uzycia niewtasciwych narzedzii sposobéw montazu niezgod-
nych z instrukcja, oraz niezastosowanie sie do tresci instrukgji.

SF

* Brink Towing Systems B.V. ei ole vastuussa vioittumisesta, joka on suor-
aan tai epasuoraan aiheutunut vaarasta asennuksesta samoin kuin sopi-
mattomien tyokalujen kaytosta, muiden kuin ohjeissa mainittujen asen-
nusmenetelmien tai valineiden kaytosta seka kyseisten asennusohjeiden
vaarintulkinnasta.

cz

* Spolecnost Brink Towing Systems B.V. neodpovida za pfimé ani nepfimé
Skody zplsobené nespravnou montazi, véetné pouziti nevhodnych
ndstroju, pouziti jinych metod montadze a prostredkl nez uvedenych a
nespravnym pochopenim téchto pokynd k montézi.

H

* A Brink Towing Systems B.V. nem villal felel6sséget a nem megfeleld
szerelésbdl kozvetlen vagy kozvetett médon kovetkezd karokért. Ez
vonatkozik a nem megfelelé szerszdmok hasznalatéra, a lefrtaktél eltérd
modszerek és eszkozok alkalmazédsara, valamint a szerelési Gtmutatd

téves értelmezésére.

RUS

* ®ypma Brink Towing Systems B.V. He oTBeYaeT 3a yLiepb, ABASIOWMIACS
NPAMbIM WM KOCBEHHbIM CNefCTBUEM HEMPaBWUIbHOIO MOHTaXa, B TOM
4yncae MCNoNb30BaHNA HEMOAXOAAWMX MHCTPYMEHTOB M MPUMEHEHMA
MHOTO CNocoba MOHTaXa WAW APYrMX CPeacTB, Yem MpeanncaHo B
NHCTPYKLMK, B0 HENPAaBWIbHOTO MCTOIKOB3HWNSA HACTOALLEN MHCTPYK-
LMK MO MOHTaXy.

© 627270/10-08-2017/8

© 627270/10-08-2017/13













9 10

8

4 5 6 7
TS e T e e e e e AR Ao e e ey el e e (AT

3

2

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||







3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
IIII|IIIIIIIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII

2

1

/\ 11
=
Template 2 \

213 .
T RN
\

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
O e e e o e e e e e R e e e g s e o







10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

4 I
| Template 3 |

Q"8 O |

}(\ 216 713 16 )

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
TTET e T e T OO e e O R e a7 e g et e A





 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: scale to A4 (297 x 210 mm)
     Front and back: backs interleaved, upside-down
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     InlineInvert
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     1
     0
            
       D:20170412105841
       1190.5512
       a3
       Blank
       841.8898
          

     Wide
     16
     Single
     184
     430
    
     0
     A4Wide
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.9b
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





